
 BSA Barrington Troop 10 2004-2005 Calendar of Events and Activities 10/4/2004 

DATE DAY TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION TYPE INFORMATION                               (Last Revision August 22, 2004)
8/19/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
8/22/2004 Sun. 4:00 P.M. Family Pool Party South Barrington Day Activity Annual event to start Scouting season
8/23/2004 Mon. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the September newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
8/24/2004 Tue. None First Day of School Barrington School Beginning of school year
8/26/2004 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
8/30/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First troop meeting of the year, scouts wear Class A's
9/2/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
9/6/2004 Mon. None School Holiday Barrington School Labor Day

9/13/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First troop meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
9/15/2004 Wed.   None No School Barrington School Institute Day

9/17-9/19/04 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout Wilmot WI Overnight Canoe Trip
9/20/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
9/23/2004 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 
9/24/2004 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the October newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
9/27/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
10/2/2004 Sat. None Homecoming Barrington School Homecoming weekend
10/4/2004 Mon. 7:00 P.M. Court of Honor BUMC Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (desert)
10/7/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
10/9/2004 Sat. 9:00 A.M. Rt. 59 Cleanup South Barrington Service Adopt-A Highway cleanup along Rt. 59

10/11/2004 Mon. None No School Barrington School Columbus Day
10/11/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Offsite Meeting North Wall Troop Meeting Meet at North Wall for Rock Climbing prep.
10/18/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
10/21/2004 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
10/21/2004 Thur. None No School Barrington School Conferences
10/22/2004 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the November newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
10/22/2004 Fri. None No School Barrington School Institute Day

10/22-10/24/04 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout Devil's Head, WI Overnight Rock climbing
10/25/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
10/30/2004 Sat. TBD Rummage Sale BUMC Service Semi-Annual BUMC Rummage Sale
11/1/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. No School Barrington School Teacher and Staff Inservice Day
11/1/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
11/4/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
11/6/2004 Sat. 9 A.M.-4 P.M. Junior TLD Scout Cabin Scout Training One day Team Leader Development (TLD) Session for future scout leaders
11/8/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts

11/15/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
11/18/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Troop Leadership Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
11/19/2004 Thurs. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the December newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.

11/19-11/21/04 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout White Pines Overnight, Family Families are invited to join us during this campout
11/22/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review

11/24-11/26/04 Wed. - Fri. None No School Barrington School Thankgiving Holiday
11/29/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting Offsite Troop Meeting Shooting Safety Session; Prep for Dec. Trap Shooting
12/2/2004 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

12/4-12/5/2004 Sat.-Sun. 10 A.M Trap Shooting Bristol Activity Younger scouts participate on Sat., Venture Scouts participate on Sun.
12/11-12/12/04 Sat.-Sun. 8:00 A.M. Campout TBD Overnight Cabin campout with winter activities 

12/13/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
12/13/2004 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
12/16/2004 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 
12/17/2004 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the January newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.

12/22/04-1/2/05 Mon. - Fri. None Winter Break Barrington School Holiday
1/3/2005 Mon. None School Resumes Barrington School Dirstrict 220 Schools Resume Classes
1/3/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
1/6/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. Roundtable Meeting BUMC Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

1/8-1/9/2005 Sat. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Venture Campout Big Timber Overnight Venturing Winter Freeze-Out - Meet at BUMC
1/8/2005 Sat. 9:30 A.M. Klondike Derby Hoover Ed. Ctr Day Activity Klondike winter outdoor skills activity
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1/10/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting Grove School Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
1/20/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 
1/21/2005 Thurs. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the February newsletter need to be submitted to Carole Z.
1/17/2005 Mon. None No School Barrington School Martin Luther King Day
1/21/2005 Fri. None No School Barrington  School Institute Day
1/24/2005 Mon. 7:30 A.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
1/31/2005 Mon. 7:30 A.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts

2/3/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
2/7/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's

2/11/-2/13/2005 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Ski Trip Devil's Head, WI Overnight Overnight Ski trip to Devil's Head Wisconsin
2/14/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
2/17/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadershipl 
2/18/2005 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the March newsletter need to be submitted to TBD
2/21/2005 Mon. None No School Barrington School President's Day
2/21/2005 Mon. 6:00 P.M. Court of Honor BUMC Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (dinner)
2/28/2005 Mon. 7:30 A.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts

3/3/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
3/4/2005 Fri. None No School Barrington School Parent Conferences
3/5/2005 Sat. Merit Badge Clinic
3/7/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's

3/14/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
3/17/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
3/18/2005 Thurs. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the April newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia Grabacki

3/18-3/20/2005 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Climbing Silos Bloomington Overnight Rock Climbing Gym & Merit Badge
3/21/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review

3/21-3/25/2005 Mon. - Fri. None Spring Break Barrington School Spring break
3/28/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
4/4/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
4/7/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

4/11/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
4/15-4/17/2005 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Bike Riding New Glarus Overnight Wisconsin State Park 

4/18/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
4/21/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership  
4/22/2005 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the May newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia Grabacki
4/23/2005 Sat. 9:00 A.M. Rt. 59 Cleanup South Barrington Service Adopt-A Highway cleanup along Rt. 59
4/25/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
5/2/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
5/5/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
5/8/2005 Sun. None Mother's Day Important Date Scouts, don't forget to buy your mother a present and get a card! 
5/9/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts

5/13-5/15/2005 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout Michigan Dunes Overnight Warren Dunes campout
5/16/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
5/19/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership  
5/20/2005 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the June newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia Grabacki
5/23/2005 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, scouts wear red activity shirts
5/30/2005 Mon. None No School Barrington School Memorial Day Holiday
6/2/2005 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
6/5/2005 Sun. 1:00 P.M. Court of Honor TBD Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (dinner)

6/10/2005 Tue. None Last Day of School Barrington School Last day of school (with 5 snow days)
6/16/2005 Thur. 7:00 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership (Meeting Room B)

6/19-6/25/2005 Sun. - Sat. 10:00 A.M. Summer Camp Napowan Overnight 1st week of summer camp at Napowan
6/26-7/2/2005 Sun. - Sat. 10:00 A.M. Summer Camp Napowan Overnight 2nd week of summer camp at Napowan

TBD TBD TBD Summer Camp Philmont, NM Overnight High Adventure Trip 


